SARPANCH RESERVATION FOR SC/ST/WOMEN & ST IN RESPECT OF DISTRICT SRINAGAR

District No.	District Name	Block No	Block Name	No. & Name of Pyt. Halqa		Sarpanch Reservation for SC/ST/Women & ST (Where proporation of ST Population is comparatively large)
SR-03	SRINAGAR	01	Harwan	PH-01	Dara A	Gn Women
				PH-03	Faqir Gujri A	ST Reserved
				PH-04	Faqir Gujri B	ST Women
				PH-07	Syed Pora	Gn Women
		02	Khanmoh	PH-01	Balhama-A	Gn Women
				PH-04	Khnomoh B	Gn Women
		03	Qamarwari	PH-01	Panzinara A	Gn Women
		04	Srinagar -	PH-01	Lasjan A	Gn Women
				PH-04	Nowgam B	Gn Women

Prescribed Authority
Under Panchayati Raj Act 1989
Director Rural Development Department
Kashmir